Graduate School of Engineering and Science Academic Calendar AY2020

(Spring Semester, 1Q, 2Q]

Sun. Mon. Tue. Wed. Thu. Fri. Sat.
29 30 31 1 2 3 4 | | cas day |
5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11
Aprill 12 | 13 14 15 16 17 18 Date Contents
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 May 11 (Mon.) Spring Semester and 1Q start
26 27 28 29 30 1 2 June 22 (Mon.) 2Q start
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Aug. 4 (Tue.) ~Aug. 8 (Sat.) Preparatory day for class
May i0 |11 12 13 14 15 16
17 |1 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 | 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
June 14 | 15 16 17 | 18 19 20
21 (22772324 25 26 27
28 | 29 30 1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
July 12 | 13 14 15 16 17 18
19| 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 | 27 28 29 30 31 1
Aug. 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 io0 11 12 13 14 15
[Fall Semester, 3Q, 4Q]
Sun. Mon. Tue. Wed. Thu. Fri. Sat.
30 31 1 2 3 4 5 Class day
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Sep. 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 Date Contents
27 | 28 29 30 1 2 3 Sep. 25 (Fri.) Fall semester and 3Q start
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Oct. 30 (Fri.) ~Oct. 31 (sat.) (No class (For preparation of Univ. Fes.)
Oct. 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Nov. 1 (Sun.) ~Nov. 3 (Tue) |University Festival
18 |1 19 20 21 22 23 24 Nov. 4 (Wed.) Anniversary of establishment
25 |1 26 27 28 29 30 31 Nov. 19 (Thu.) 4Q start
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Nov. 20 (Fri.) No class (For examination of Graduate School)
Nov. 9 10 11 _12____1_3___1:1_ Nov. 23 (Mon.) Class day
15| 16 17 181 19 20 21 Jan. 16 (Sat.) No class (For domestic common examination)
22 23724 725 26 27 28 Jan. 25 (Mon.) Finish fall Semester
29 | 30 1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Dec.| 13| 14 15 16 17 18 19
20| 21 22 23 | 24 25 26
27 | 28 29 30 31 1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Jan. i0 |11 12 13 14 15 16
17 | 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 | 25 26| 27 28 29 30
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